
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - NO CHANGE TO CURRENT TERM ENDING 9/30/2019,
ADDING $50,000 ($25,000 ANNUALLY) FOR A NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $170,000 &
PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM

File #: 34728_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

